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neoTape® labeling tape, 25 mm, rose, 55 m €31.50
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Inner diameter: 7.6 cm
Roll 55 m long

No.

Manufacturer (Brand)
EAN

Transport temperature
autoclavable at 121°C
Color

Material

Temp MAX

Temp MIN

Wide

Length

DM inside

Labels and tapes properties

suitable for
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2-6170
neoTape

4058072007348

Room temperature

No

rosé
Paper|Acrylate
121 °C

=208 OC

25 mm

55 m

76 mm
inscribable

Labeling/ Marking
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